
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE & FISHERIES(B.VOC.)                             CATEGORY : Un-Reserve List

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL CATE PH LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 BIOS TOP4 CR.PT

1 9713020771 SOUMEN  PAL 193031221008 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 99.00 99.00 96.00 100.00 100.00 99.00 398.00 398.00

2 9313001762 DEBABRATA  DUARI 1930312 21019 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 99.00 99.00 96.00 99.00 99.00 99.00 396.00 396.00

3 9113021140 BAPI  SANTRA 193031221027 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 98.00 98.00 96.00 99.00 99.00 99.00 395.00 395.00

4 9713018198 SUPARNA  MAITY 193031221019 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 98.00 98.00 92.00 99.00 99.00 98.00 394.00 394.00

5 9513021052 AMAR  ADAK 193031221016 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 98.00 98.00 92.00 99.00 99.00 98.00 394.00 394.00

6 9513027438 TANMOY   CHOWHAN 198251224014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 98.00 98.00 98.00 99.00 99.00 98.00 394.00 394.00

7 9113048616 MD ARIF MOMIN 186777224004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-A NO 97.00 97.00 98.00 99.00 99.00 98.00 394.00 394.00

8 9713010612 SOVANDIP  PAHARI 193031221021 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 95.00 99.00 99.00 98.00 393.00 393.00

9 9513023058 SUDIPTA  MANDAL 193031221026 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 97.00 97.00 95.00 99.00 99.00 98.00 393.00 393.00

10 9713045082 KUNDAN  MONDAL 196777224007 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 98.00 99.00 98.00 98.00 393.00 393.00

11 9713040808 SUBHAJIT  SHAW 192549222012 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 93.00 97.00 98.00 98.00 99.00 98.00 393.00 393.00

12 9713018092 PARUL  DAS 193031221011 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 92.00 99.00 99.00 95.00 392.00 392.00

13 9313016167 MANATOSH  MAITY 193031221014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 95.00 95.00 99.00 98.00 391.00 391.00

14 9313035549 ANUSREE  BARUA 191068221001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COST NO 98.00 98.00 96.00 97.00 97.00 93.00 390.00 390.00

15 9313052274 DIBYENDU   BAG 182549222023 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 87.00 92.00 97.00 97.00 97.00 97.00 388.00 388.00

16 9713012204 SABYASACHI  ADHIKARI 193582225003 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 89.00 94.00 99.00 99.00 94.00 96.00 388.00 388.00

17 9713035174 SNEHA   PAUL 140321-1012 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 92.00 99.00 97.00 98.00 87.00 94.00 388.00 388.00

18 9513026672 AYAN  SAMANTA 1915272-21006 2020 OTHERS GEN NO 98.00 98.00 84.00 95.00 97.00 90.00 388.00 388.00

19 9713035906 APARNA  SAREN 1925032-24026 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COST NO 96.00 87.00 97.00 97.00 96.00 97.00 387.00 387.00

20 9513026738 RUDRAPRASAD  MANNA 1915272-21007 2020 OTHERS GEN NO 98.00 98.00 90.00 94.00 97.00 87.00 387.00 387.00

21 9313005798 NABA  KUMAR GHOSH 193512223025 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.00 92.00 94.00 99.00 97.00 94.00 386.00 386.00

22 9313006950 APURBA   NAIYA 1915272-21011 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 89.00 97.00 95.00 92.00 386.00 386.00

23 9713052431 TRISHA  BHADRA 464321-1344 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 94.00 90.00 97.00 96.00 93.00 96.00 383.00 383.00

24 9113039228 TANUSHREE   GUHA 188251224008 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 92.00 88.00 94.00 97.00 98.00 94.00 383.00 383.00

25 9313049248 SHOVAN   KONAR 230312-1019 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 95.00 97.00 84.00 95.00 95.00 382.00 382.00

26 9513041404 BRIHASPATI  MAITY 1915272 21004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 98.00 98.00 86.00 93.00 92.00 89.00 381.00 381.00

27 9513001540 SULEKHA  DAS 410121-1666 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 95.00 96.00 71.00 96.00 93.00 380.00 380.00

28 9513010872 PLABANI  MAITY 191584221005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 95.00 91.00 84.00 96.00 96.00 93.00 380.00 380.00

29 9713018495 JOYSHREE   ROY 191527221020 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 98.00 98.00 83.00 92.00 92.00 86.00 380.00 380.00

30 9513051630 ANANYA  BERA 193512223005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 92.00 92.00 94.00 93.00 97.00 94.00 378.00 378.00
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31 9713011048 PRAPTI  LAHIRI 211021-1782 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 87.00 93.00 95.00 96.00 92.00 376.00 376.00

32 9513012275 SOURAV   HALDER 1915272 - 21005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 92.00 92.00 88.00 95.00 97.00 88.00 376.00 376.00

33 9713016752 JISHNU   ROY 170311-1354 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 67.00 93.00 95.00 94.00 82.00 93.00 375.00 375.00

34 9313025462 SURAJ  DAS GAJENDRA MAHAPATRA 193263221001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 89.00 88.00 88.00 92.00 375.00 375.00

35 9713010861 SRIJONI  DE 451021-1328 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 94.00 95.00 96.00 70.00 78.00 375.00 375.00

36 9313041372 SOMNATH  SARDAR 191584221014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 91.00 95.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 374.00 374.00

37 9513016626 MANOSIJ   KAR 170311-1344 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 96.00 95.00 96.00 53.00 85.00 372.00 372.00

38 9713018356 APURBA   MONDAL 191584221001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 95.00 91.00 87.00 94.00 87.00 90.00 370.00 370.00

39 9313052396 SAYANTANI  PAL 410321-1157 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 87.00 94.00 90.00 62.00 93.00 367.00 367.00

40 9513034980 SOURENDRANATH  MANI 193263221016 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 96.00 88.00 87.00 85.00 82.00 367.00 367.00

41 9313017146 SRIJIT   BHOWAL 170311-1353 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 90.00 91.00 70.00 93.00 92.00 366.00 366.00

42 9313047442 SAIDUL   ISLAM 224911-1092 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 90.00 54.00 90.00 93.00 93.00 74.00 366.00 366.00

43 9513041987 DEBLINA  SAHA 464621-1212 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 73.00 91.00 90.00 93.00 81.00 365.00 365.00

44 9513016177 SOUVIK   LAKRA 170311-1343 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 57.00 94.00 93.00 53.00 93.00 84.00 364.00 364.00

45 9513017356 DIPENDRA PRASAD DAS 1810092-21001 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 75.00 85.00 90.00 92.00 97.00 76.00 364.00 364.00

46 9313024336 SAMPRITI  PANDA 312821-1139 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 85.00 91.00 88.00 83.00 96.00 362.00 362.00

47 9313040419 DEBKANTA   KARAN 193263221003 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 93.00 89.00 83.00 88.00 91.00 89.00 362.00 362.00

48 9113043961 PATHIK  SINGHA 193719221019 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 92.00 83.00 91.00 87.00 87.00 91.00 361.00 361.00

49 9113033682 MD GULAM RABBANI 400711-1189 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 91.00 75.00 92.00 93.00 73.00 85.00 361.00 361.00

50 9713027734 SUMAN  ORAW 198251224016 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COST NO 91.00 91.00 78.00 89.00 89.00 81.00 360.00 360.00

51 9713042873 SUJAN KRISHNA DUTTA 220111-1170 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 91.00 92.00 92.00 70.00 78.00 360.00 360.00

52 9513028261 SURUPA  KARMAKAR 461221-1030 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 90.00 90.00 91.00 62.00 87.00 358.00 358.00

53 9113051459 SURAJIT  GURIA 191584221015 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 85.00 94.00 83.00 89.00 90.00 83.00 358.00 358.00

54 9313037525 MONIRUL ISLAM KHAN 200711-1836 2016 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 82.00 83.00 88.00 98.00 82.00 87.00 356.00 356.00

55 9313028645 SOMASHRI   BISWAS 432821-1647 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 80.00 92.00 44.00 92.00 65.00 355.00 355.00

56 9713046426 NAYANIKA  HOR 324121-1003 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 86.00 90.00 52.00 90.00 84.00 354.00 354.00

57 9513036789 ANINDITA   GIRI 311521-1086 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 83.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 81.00 353.00 353.00

58 9513040171 SHOUVIK  PAL 430511-1029 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 83.00 88.00 88.00 87.00 71.00 353.00 353.00

59 9513038874 SOUMEN   NAYAK 1950091 12008 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 87.00 92.00 82.00 85.00 0.00 87.00 351.00 351.00

60 9313036662 KRISHNENDU  BHUNIA 191527221002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 92.00 92.00 82.00 85.00 82.00 82.00 351.00 351.00
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61 9113052060 MANJARI   BISWAS 464321-1352 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 82.00 90.00 90.00 63.00 88.00 350.00 350.00

62 9113041281 SK  MEHERAJUDDIN 191584221013 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 82.50 90.00 80.00 88.57 86.00 82.86 347.43 347.43

63 9113001874 ANKIT  SAHA 211011-1384 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 84.00 88.00 87.00 82.00 88.00 347.00 347.00

64 9113028721 ABHIJIT  BARMAN 150111-1805 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 86.00 78.00 87.00 86.00 88.00 85.00 347.00 347.00

65 9713035071 SUBRATA   SHIT 193263221006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 92.00 87.00 82.00 85.00 83.00 82.00 347.00 347.00

66 9313051853 NILAKSHI  DUTTA 7705807 2019 CBSE OBC-A NO 0.00 90.00 76.00 64.00 84.00 95.00 345.00 345.00

67 9713050763 ROSHNI  DAS 463721-1346 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 84.00 86.00 86.00 87.00 80.00 343.00 343.00

68 9313028831 TAPOMAY  MISHRA 400111-1452 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 81.00 87.00 87.00 52.00 77.00 343.00 343.00

69 9113045988 SAPTARSHI  CHAKRABORTY 312111-1077 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 77.00 87.00 86.00 84.00 66.00 342.00 342.00

70 9313039669 PIYALI   SAHA 463721-1529 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 83.00 84.00 87.00 77.00 78.00 341.00 341.00

71 9313020405 RAJDEEP  PAUL 110511-1147 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 84.00 75.00 85.00 86.00 51.00 84.00 339.00 339.00

72 9513027802 PRANTIK   SARKAR 198251224005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 86.00 82.00 84.00 83.00 85.00 78.00 338.00 338.00

73 9113015844 KRISHNENDU   GHOSH 461211-1053 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 82.00 84.00 85.00 84.00 83.00 336.00 336.00

74 9113021996 DEBOLINA  GHOSH 463321-1147 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 73.00 87.00 88.00 88.00 55.00 336.00 336.00

75 9313005021 MADHURIMA  MAJUMDER 400521-1307 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 50.00 80.00 335.00 335.00

76 9313018182 PRASANTA   PRAMANIK 193263221005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 87.00 83.00 82.00 80.00 72.00 82.00 334.00 334.00

77 9313031248 SHASHWATA  SENGUPTA 430411-1003 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 83.00 85.00 85.00 60.00 76.00 334.00 334.00

78 9113021504 ARGHYA  MANDAL 451711-1259 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 68.00 68.00 85.00 86.00 84.00 78.00 333.00 333.00

79 9313052167 ASIM   SANTRA 213111-1213 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 71.00 86.00 86.00 60.00 77.00 333.00 333.00

80 9113043016 AVISHEK  PATRA 220111-1205 2015 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 80.00 75.00 74.00 70.00 91.00 332.00 332.00

81 9513008696 SUDIPTA  BISWAS 200921-2001 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 71.00 84.00 66.00 84.00 82.00 332.00 332.00

82 9313025174 ISHITA  ROY 223321-1199 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 83.00 83.00 83.00 34.00 52.00 332.00 332.00

83 9313012402 DEBANJANA  SAHU 450821-1122 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 81.00 85.00 83.00 74.00 82.00 331.00 331.00

84 9713029017 SRIJAN  PAL 202811-1246 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 82.00 84.00 70.00 84.00 81.00 331.00 331.00

85 9513039873 UNMESHA   MANDAL 220321-1355 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 82.00 90.00 66.00 45.00 78.00 80.00 330.00 330.00

86 9713045621 DIPSIKHA  PARIA 314421-1150 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 82.00 84.00 80.00 84.00 77.00 330.00 330.00

87 9713044415 PRIYANSHU   DAS 401311-1371 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 78.00 83.00 65.00 85.00 81.00 327.00 327.00

88 9513007955 SAYAN   MANDAL 325011-1069 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 50.00 83.00 83.00 75.00 81.00 327.00 327.00

89 9113033572 SRABONI  SAMADDAR 1925331 14001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 86.00 77.00 79.00 69.00 84.00 73.00 326.00 326.00

90 9313033241 SURYANI  SADHUKHAN 410121-2612 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 80.00 83.00 80.00 82.00 80.00 325.00 325.00
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91 9513034652 SOUMEN   MUKHERJEE 17250322101 2018WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-A NO 64.00 71.00 90.00 82.00 82.00 67.00 325.00 325.00

92 9513035140 SOUMEN   MUKHERJEE 172503221001 2018WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 64.00 71.00 90.00 82.00 82.00 67.00 325.00 325.00

93 9313046836 INDRAJIT  BARIK 322911-1172 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 80.00 80.00 80.00 83.00 81.00 68.00 324.00 324.00

94 9313050316 AVEEK  SANYAL 6714697 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 74.00 71.00 77.00 82.00 88.00 321.00 321.00

95 9113021144 MAITHILI  DUTTA 400521-1558 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 82.00 83.00 76.00 80.00 61.00 321.00 321.00

96 9313044622 NILKAMAL   GUCHHAIT 322811-1198 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 60.00 85.00 86.00 65.00 84.00 320.00 320.00

97 9713031031 S  111 2015 ISC GEN NO 0.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 320.00 320.00

98 9513046470 SHREETAMA  MAITY 460921-1071 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 72.00 78.00 80.00 63.00 81.00 319.00 319.00

99 9513047180 PALLOBI   GHOSH 460521-1538 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 78.00 80.00 80.00 77.00 76.00 316.00 316.00

100 9713033135 ANUBHAB  CHATTERJEE 462411-2422 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 80.00 81.00 80.00 30.00 72.00 315.00 315.00

101 9713049294 SUDIPTA  HALDER 461711-1161 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 83.00 80.00 77.00 74.00 67.00 314.00 314.00

102 9313030407 ANWESHA  DAS 6430751 2019 ISC GEN NO 81.00 86.00 73.00 71.00 54.00 72.00 312.00 312.00

103 9313024876 PRARONA   DEY 465521-1419 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 77.00 78.00 80.00 76.00 65.00 311.00 311.00

104 9313021615 SUMAN   MAITY 314311-1213 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 61.00 78.00 78.00 70.00 78.00 310.00 310.00

105 9513037427 NATASHA  MALLICK 200821-1469 2016 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 83.00 85.00 63.00 44.00 56.00 78.00 309.00 309.00

106 9513034859 SASWATO  BHATTACHARYYA 212611-1214 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 68.00 77.00 80.00 77.00 22.00 75.00 309.00 309.00

107 9713040851 KRISHNENDU  GHOSH 230911-1018 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 84.00 74.00 71.00 73.00 66.00 76.00 307.00 307.00

108 9313044388 SUDIP PAL  PAL 230311-1464 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 50.00 76.00 51.00 70.00 82.00 306.00 306.00

109 9113025920 KOUSHIK  KHAN 4653403 2019 CBSE SC NO 0.00 91.00 62.00 66.00 74.00 71.00 302.00 302.00

110 9513038274 SASWATA  BANERJEE 211011-1379 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 74.00 76.00 70.00 73.00 70.00 297.00 297.00

111 9113016849 SHREYAS  MONDAL 12618614 2020 CBSE SC NO 0.00 78.00 70.00 74.00 59.00 72.00 294.00 294.00

112 9513008976 ANIRBAN  DUTTA 200911-1302 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 71.00 73.00 76.00 74.00 56.00 294.00 294.00

113 9113001005 SOUMYAJIT  SADHUKHAN 213011-1040 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 72.00 72.00 75.00 45.00 68.00 290.00 290.00

114 9513014759 SOUMEN  ADAK 1815272-201012 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 50.00 63.00 58.00 64.00 81.00 80.00 288.00 288.00

115 9113015252 SOUMEN  ADAK 1815272/21012 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 50.00 63.00 58.00 64.00 81.00 80.00 288.00 288.00

116 9113021561 SHARLY  SARHAD 440321-1206 2019 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 72.00 70.00 70.00 53.00 42.00 76.00 288.00 288.00

117 9713025830 SAROJINI   PATI 400621-1663 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 71.00 46.00 80.00 63.00 70.00 287.00 287.00

118 9313023000 SANDIP  SINGHA 446111-1002 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 70.00 73.00 73.00 44.00 64.00 287.00 287.00

119 9513036490 NABAB  ROY 162503224009 2017WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 57.00 55.00 78.00 75.00 71.00 63.00 287.00 287.00

120 9513005138 ABHILASH  BERA 420611-1011 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 73.00 62.00 75.00 48.00 75.00 56.00 285.00 285.00
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121 9513043849 SUPRIYO  DEY 421511-1265 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 70.00 53.00 64.00 56.00 73.00 284.00 284.00

122 9513004061 AHANA   MONDAL 12619987 2020 CBSE SC NO 0.00 85.00 61.00 67.00 71.00 60.00 284.00 284.00

123 9313051862 NARUGOPAL   BERA 1815272/21005 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 51.00 60.00 60.00 58.00 78.00 82.00 280.00 280.00

124 9313011039 SUJOY  MANDAL 400711-1393 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 71.00 76.00 60.00 50.00 51.00 56.00 263.00 263.00

125 9713009218 SUBHRAJYOTI  SARKAR 464721-1213 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 72.00 50.00 50.00 43.00 65.00 257.00 257.00

126 9113020876 BISWAJIT  MAITI 1815272/21007 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 43.00 48.00 58.00 55.00 75.00 64.00 252.00 252.00

127 9113050299 PRATIVA   CHOWDHURY 450821-1073 2015 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 68.00 41.00 52.00 47.00 65.00 251.00 251.00

128 9513045234 MRINMOY SEKHAR BETAL 310611-1301 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 48.00 61.00 65.00 62.00 29.00 60.00 248.00 248.00

129 9313044857 DEEP  DUTTA 181534114007 2017WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 59.00 51.00 65.00 57.00 66.00 53.00 247.00 247.00

130 9713045971 ABHISHEK  HALDER 220008183192 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 0.00 52.00 54.00 50.00 68.00 64.00 238.00 238.00

131 9713043686 SURAJIT  SAMANTA 1815341 14005 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 50.00 46.00 56.00 63.00 65.00 54.00 238.00 238.00

132 9313051476 SHAHNAWAZ  ALAM 12634037 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 67.00 57.00 51.00 60.00 33.00 235.00 235.00

133 9513002497 PRANAV  BANERJEE 12626594 2020 CBSE GEN NO 56.00 75.00 50.00 39.00 49.00 51.00 232.00 232.00

134 9513048669 PRITY  MANDAL 12646142 2020 CBSE GEN NO 52.00 70.00 51.00 51.00 39.00 39.00 224.00 224.00

135 9513043303 BIKRAM  CHOWDHURY 401311-1655 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 50.00 60.00 62.00 46.00 46.00 51.00 223.00 223.00

136 9513042797 BAISHAKHI  DAS 410122-1013 2016 WBCHSE GEN NO 47.00 62.00 50.00 47.00 31.00 54.00 213.00 213.00
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1 9513027438 TANMOY   CHOWHAN 198251224014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO98.00 98.00 98.00 99.00 99.00 98.00 394.00 394.00

2 9513023058 SUDIPTA  MANDAL 193031221026 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 95.00 99.00 99.00 98.00 393.00 393.00

3 9513010872 PLABANI  MAITY 191584221005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO95.00 91.00 84.00 96.00 96.00 93.00 380.00 380.00

4 9513012275 SOURAV   HALDER 1915272 - 21005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO92.00 92.00 88.00 95.00 97.00 88.00 376.00 376.00

5 9713016752 JISHNU   ROY 170311-1354 2020 WBCHSE 67.00 93.00 95.00 94.00 82.00 93.00 375.00 375.00

6 9313041372 SOMNATH  SARDAR 191584221014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO91.00 95.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 374.00 374.00

7 9713018356 APURBA   MONDAL 191584221001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO95.00 91.00 87.00 94.00 87.00 90.00 370.00 370.00

8 9513034980 SOURENDRANATH  MANI 193263221016 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 96.00 88.00 87.00 85.00 82.00 367.00 367.00

9 9113043961 PATHIK  SINGHA 193719221019 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO92.00 83.00 91.00 87.00 87.00 91.00 361.00 361.00

10 9313036662 KRISHNENDU  BHUNIA 191527221002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO92.00 92.00 82.00 85.00 82.00 82.00 351.00 351.00

11 9113052060 MANJARI   BISWAS 464321-1352 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 82.00 90.00 90.00 63.00 88.00 350.00 350.00

12 9113028721 ABHIJIT  BARMAN 150111-1805 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 78.00 87.00 86.00 88.00 85.00 347.00 347.00

13 9713035071 SUBRATA   SHIT 193263221006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO92.00 87.00 82.00 85.00 83.00 82.00 347.00 347.00

14 9313005021 MADHURIMA  MAJUMDER 400521-1307 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 50.00 80.00 335.00 335.00

15 9513039873 UNMESHA   MANDAL 220321-1355 2019 WBCHSE 82.00 90.00 66.00 45.00 78.00 80.00 330.00 330.00

16 9113033572 SRABONI  SAMADDAR 1925331 14001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO86.00 77.00 79.00 69.00 84.00 73.00 326.00 326.00

17 9113025920 KOUSHIK  KHAN 4653403 2019 CBSE 0.00 91.00 62.00 66.00 74.00 71.00 302.00 302.00

18 9113016849 SHREYAS  MONDAL 12618614 2020 CBSE 0.00 78.00 70.00 74.00 59.00 72.00 294.00 294.00

19 9513036490 NABAB  ROY 162503224009 2017WEST BENGAL STATE CO57.00 55.00 78.00 75.00 71.00 63.00 287.00 287.00

20 9513004061 AHANA   MONDAL 12619987 2020 CBSE 0.00 85.00 61.00 67.00 71.00 60.00 284.00 284.00

21 9313011039 SUJOY  MANDAL 400711-1393 2019 WBCHSE 71.00 76.00 60.00 50.00 51.00 56.00 263.00 263.00

22 9713009218 SUBHRAJYOTI  SARKAR 464721-1213 2019 WBCHSE 70.00 72.00 50.00 50.00 43.00 65.00 257.00 257.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE & FISHERIES(B.VOC.)                             CATEGORY :ST    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 BIOS TOP4 CR.PT

1 9313035549 ANUSREE  BARUA 191068221001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO98.00 98.00 96.00 97.00 97.00 93.00 390.00 390.00

2 9713035906 APARNA  SAREN 1925032-24026 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 87.00 97.00 97.00 96.00 97.00 387.00 387.00

3 9513016177 SOUVIK   LAKRA 170311-1343 2020 WBCHSE 57.00 94.00 93.00 53.00 93.00 84.00 364.00 364.00

4 9713027734 SUMAN  ORAW 198251224016 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO91.00 91.00 78.00 89.00 89.00 81.00 360.00 360.00

Page No: 7



ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE & FISHERIES(B.VOC.)                             CATEGORY :OBC-A    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 BIOS TOP4 CR.PT

1 9113048616 MD ARIF MOMIN 186777224004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 98.00 99.00 99.00 98.00 394.00 394.00

2 9313047442 SAIDUL   ISLAM 224911-1092 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 54.00 90.00 93.00 93.00 74.00 366.00 366.00

3 9113033682 MD GULAM RABBANI 400711-1189 2020 WBCHSE 91.00 75.00 92.00 93.00 73.00 85.00 361.00 361.00

4 9313051853 NILAKSHI  DUTTA 7705807 2019 CBSE 0.00 90.00 76.00 64.00 84.00 95.00 345.00 345.00

5 9513034652 SOUMEN   MUKHERJEE 17250322101 2018WEST BENGAL STATE CO64.00 71.00 90.00 82.00 82.00 67.00 325.00 325.00

6 9513037427 NATASHA  MALLICK 200821-1469 2016 WBCHSE 83.00 85.00 63.00 44.00 56.00 78.00 309.00 309.00

7 9113021561 SHARLY  SARHAD 440321-1206 2019 WBCHSE 72.00 70.00 70.00 53.00 42.00 76.00 288.00 288.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :INDUSTRIAL AQUACULTURE & FISHERIES(B.VOC.)                             CATEGORY :OBC-B    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 BIOS TOP4 CR.PT

1 9713035174 SNEHA   PAUL 140321-1012 2020 WBCHSE 92.00 99.00 97.00 98.00 87.00 94.00 388.00 388.00

2 9713052431 TRISHA  BHADRA 464321-1344 2020 WBCHSE 94.00 90.00 97.00 96.00 93.00 96.00 383.00 383.00

3 9713018495 JOYSHREE   ROY 191527221020 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO98.00 98.00 83.00 92.00 92.00 86.00 380.00 380.00

4 9513028261 SURUPA  KARMAKAR 461221-1030 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 90.00 90.00 91.00 62.00 87.00 358.00 358.00

5 9313037525 MONIRUL ISLAM KHAN 200711-1836 2016 WBCHSE 82.00 83.00 88.00 98.00 82.00 87.00 356.00 356.00

6 9313020405 RAJDEEP  PAUL 110511-1147 2020 WBCHSE 84.00 75.00 85.00 86.00 51.00 84.00 339.00 339.00

7 9113021504 ARGHYA  MANDAL 451711-1259 2020 WBCHSE 68.00 68.00 85.00 86.00 84.00 78.00 333.00 333.00

8 9313046836 INDRAJIT  BARIK 322911-1172 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 80.00 80.00 83.00 81.00 68.00 324.00 324.00

9 9713040851 KRISHNENDU  GHOSH 230911-1018 2019 WBCHSE 84.00 74.00 71.00 73.00 66.00 76.00 307.00 307.00

10 9513005138 ABHILASH  BERA 420611-1011 2020 WBCHSE 73.00 62.00 75.00 48.00 75.00 56.00 285.00 285.00

Page No: 9



Page No: 10


